Codice mecc.

1 BOIC82800E
2 BOIC85200B
3 BOIC833002
4 FEMMO02500V
5 FOMMO03100P
6 MOMMOO0500R
7 MOMM15100B
8 PCIC80900D
9 PRIC82300L
10 RAIC82000R
11 REMM118005
12 RNMM02100X

Istituzione Scolastica PR

IC

ICn.9

IC

SMS De Pisis/Bonati
SMS Pascoli

SMS Ferraris

SMS Montanari

IC Amaldi

IC Felino

IC San Biagio

SMS da Vinci-Einstein
SMS Bertola

Citta

Indirizzo

BO Ozzano Emilia VIALE 2 GIUGNO, 49

BO Bologna
BO Argelato
FE Ferrara
FC Cesena
MO Modena
MO Mirandola
PC Cadeo
PR Felino
RA Ravenna

RE Reggio Emilia

RN Rimini

VIA LUIGI LONGO, 4
VIA I° MAGGIO, 8

VIALE KRASNODAR, 102

VIA G.PASCOLI

VIA DIVISIONE ACQUI

VIA MAZZONE, 10/12

VIA DELLA LIBERAZIONE

VIA ROMA, 55
VIA CICOGNANI, 8

Elenco istituzioni scolastiche selezionate per il progetto Cl@ssi 2.0.

Emilia Romagna

Telefono
051-799271
051-460205
051-6630611
0532-901020
0547-29163
059-373339
0535-21187
0523-509955
0521-835332
0544-464469

VIA MONTE S.MICHELE, 12 0522-439324

VIA EUTERPE, 16

0541-770040

E-mail

Fax

segreteria@icozzano.scuole.bo.it 051-4695202

segreteria@ic9bo.scuole.bo.it
boic833002@istruzione.it
femmO02500v@istruzione.it
fomm03100p@istruzione.it
mommO0500r@istruzione.it
momm15100b@istruzione.it
pcmm020009@istruzione.it
icfelino@provincia.parma.it

ics.biagio@libero.it
unobil@tin.it

sm3rimini@rimini.com

051-460007
051-6633468
0532-904444
0547-29163
059-373374
0535-24014
0523-501819
0521-335216
0544-465017
0522-439324
0541-770703

Dir. Scol.
Lamberto Montanari
Giovanna Cantile
Maria Grazia Cortesi
Giovanni Fioravanti
Sabrina Rossi
Renato Luisi
Paola Campagnoli
Francesco Cassola
Fiorenza Copertini
Carla Solaini
Cesare Pellegrini
Giuseppina Martinini



